
8.—7.

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

23

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

;em.

189; 1-94.

£DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND
WARDENS' COUETS—continued.

19
VOTE No. 23—continued.
Salakies—continued.
Kaiapoi, Eangiora, Ainherley, Oxford, Sheffield, Coalgate,

Oulverden, llaikoura, Aharoa, andLittle JRiver—
Resident Magistrate and Coroner (fees), Recorder,

Native Land Court and Trust Commissioner
Clerk, Kaiapoi and Rangiora, also Registrar of Electors
Clerk and Bailiff at Sheffield and Coalgate ...

425
225
100

20 Timaru, Teniuka, Ashburton, Geraldine, and Ralcaia—■

Resident Magistrate, Coroner (fees), and Sheriff (fees)
2 Clerks: 1 at £275 (also Registrar of Electors), 1 at

£200
Bailiff
Clerk, Ashburton
Bailiff
Office Cleaner and Messenger ...

450

475
100
210

95
24

21 Greymouth, Bee/ton, Stafford, Goldsborough, Kumara, and
Ahaura—

Resident Magistrate, Warden, aud Coroner (fees)
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Greymouth

and Registrar of Births &c. ...
Clerk
Bailiff
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Reefton, Sheriff,

Land Officer, and Registrar of Births &c, also Regis-
trar of Electors

Bailiff
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Kumara, and

Registrar of Births &c.
Bailiff

475
230
175
150

275
150

225
100

22 HoTcitilca, lioss, Jackson's Bay, and Oharito—
Resident Magistrate and Land Officer-
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Hokitika, and

Registrar of Electors
Bailiff
Messenger and Office Cleaner, Resident Magistrate's

Court and Stamp and Deeds Offices
Clerk at Jackson's Bay

320

250
ISO

110
25

23 Dunedin, Outram, Mosgiel, and Port Chalmers—Resident Magistrate and Coroner (fees) ...
3 Clerks: 1 at £300, 1 at £210. 1 at £170...
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at Port Chalmers and Registrar of

Births &c.

550
680
160
120

190

24 Oamaru, Palmerston, jELawlcesbury, Hampden, Waimate, and
Livingstone—■

Resident Magistrate and Coroner (fees)
Clerk at Oamaru and Registrar of Births &c, also

Registrar of Electors
Clerk
Bailiff

475

275
150
120

25 Invercargill, Campbelltown, Wyndham, Lumsdeti, Miverton,
and Winton—District Judge, Resident Magistrate, Warden, and
Coroner (fees)

Clerk, also Sheriff
500
250


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

