Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.					1893-94.	
					6	
	DISTRICT, RESIDENT M. WARDENS' COUR'	AGISTI IS—cont		AND	£	£
	VOTE No. 23—continued.					
19	SALARIES—continued. Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Amberley, Oxford, Sheffield, Coalgate, Culverden, Kaikoura, Akaroa, and Little River— Resident Magistrate and Coroner (fees), Recorder, Native Land Court and Trust Commissioner Clerk, Kaiapoi and Rangiora, also Registrar of Electors Clerk and Bailiff at Sheffield and Coalgate				425 225 100	
20	Timaru, Temuka, Ashburton, Geraldine, and Rakaia— Resident Magistrate, Coroner (fees), and Sheriff (fees) 2 Clerks: 1 at £275 (also Registrar of Electors), 1 at				450	
	£200		•••		475	
	Bailiff	•••	•••		100	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	Clerk, Ashburton Bailiff	•••	****		$\begin{array}{c c}210\\95\end{array}$	
	Office Cleaner and Messenger		•••		24	
21	Greymouth, Reefton, Stafford, Goldsborough, Kumara, and					
	Ahaura— Resident Magistrate, Warden, and Coroner (fees) Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Greymouth				475	
	and Registrar of Births &c.				230	
	Clerk		•••		175	
	Bailiff Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Reefton, Sheriff, Land Officer, and Registrar of Births &c., also Regis-				150	•
	trar of Electors			negis-	275	
	Bailiff				150	
	Clerk and Receiver of Gold	Reven	ie, Kumara	ı, and	995	
	Registrar of Births &c. Bailiff	•••	•••		$\begin{array}{c c} 225 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
22	Walitila Dana Tankan'a Bau sa	, J. O.J. a.s.	:+a	ĺ	, i	
	Hokitika, Ross, Jackson's Bay, and Okarito— Resident Magistrate and Land Officer				320	
	Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Hokitika, and				. 020	,
	Registrar of Electors	•••	•••		250	
	Bailiff 1.0% Cl		a de la companya de	;.	180	
	Messenger and Office Cleane Court and Stamp and Deeds	r, Kesic	lent Magis	trate's	110	
	Clerk at Jackson's Bay	ошсев	•••		$\begin{array}{c c} 25 \end{array}$	
	order as o delison o Day		•••		-0	
23	Dunedin, Outram, Mosgiel, and P	Port Chal	mers—			
	Resident Magistrate and Coro				550	
	3 Clerks: 1 at £300, 1 at £21 Bailiff	0, 1 at 2	170	•••	680 160	
	Assistant Bailiff				120	
	Clerk and Bailiff at Port C	halmers	and Regist	rar of		
	Births &c.		··· ⁷		190	
24	Oamaru, Palmerston, Hawkesbury, Hampden, Waimate, and Livingstone—					
	Resident Magistrate and Coroner (fees) Clerk at Oamaru and Registrar of Births &c., also				475	
	Registrar of Electors	•••			275	
	Clerk	•••	,	·	150	
	Bailiff		***	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	120	
25	Invercargill, Campbelltown, Wyn and Winton—	dham, I	umsden, Ri	verton,		
	District Judge, Resident M	[agistrat	e, Warden	, and		•
	Coroner (fees)	•••	•••	•••	500	
	Clerk, also Sheriff Cadet	•••	•••	•••	250	*
	Vaudi	•••	•••	c • c	65	